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Detaily produktu

Kéd

EAN 13

Délka (mm)

Sitka (mm)

Vyska (mm)
Hmotnost (kg)
Velikost pFipojeni
Typ pfipojeni

Typ zavitu

Pocet pripojek
Bezpecnostni norma
Otocny ovladac
Tvrzena

Odlucovace kondenzatu
Regulator pritoku
Material

Blistr

19.11.24 11:22

4346859

8712418360516

70

30

121

0.110000

3/8

Orion

Muz

2

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Ne

Stainless steel

Ano

airpress.cz/rychlospojka-3-8-gz-orion-4346859


https://airpress.cz/rychlospojka-3-8-gz-orion-4346859

